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Week 1 Games

72.20
90.40
78.00
69.80
138.90
62.80
88.00
69.10
87.50
102.60

Yohannes

Ken

Slugs

Goofy Little Bastards

War Pigs

Blue Horseshoe
WidowMakers

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Ballz

Baloney Ponies

Week 2 Games

68.40
82.30
117.70
79.20
63.10
68.90
65.70
85.20
78.50
77.00

Yohannes
Crackheads

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Sassy Sh*ts
Blue Horseshoe
5th Down

Sturdy

Emmitt Is A God
Edough

Week 3 Games

73.80
91.40
93.20
82.90
69.50
70.40
98.80
71.70
68.20
85.40

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Blue Horseshoe
5th Down
WidowMakers
Sturdy

Emmitt Is A God

Week 4 Games

73.30
112.60
90.40
61.10
108.30
81.90
75.90
62.40
118.50
58.60

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

The Goon Squad
Slugs

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Sassy Sh*ts

War Pigs

Simply The Nest!!

Week 5 Games

70.90
99.60
74.50
79.20
71.70
72.00
74.30
76.70
82.20
84.60

Yohannes

Crackheads

Slugs

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards

Blue Horseshoe

5th Down

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Emmitt Is A God

Ballz

54.30
112.70
80.90
82.50
92.30
76.40
95.60
57.60
83.20
105.30

100.10
89.60
75.00

114.50
96.10
72.50
75.90

121.80

128.20

102.40

68.40
107.50
70.10
99.30
80.50
77.40
83.60
101.90
90.10
66.90

93.70
54.90
67.20
83.70
87.40
85.90
83.00
96.70
118.10
91.50

75.10
92.10
74.80
84.30
127.80
86.70
62.10
77.40
99.10
98.50

Crackheads

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Sassy Sh*ts
Simply The Nest!!
5th Down

Sturdy

Emmitt Is A God
Edough

Always Smooth

Ken

Slugs

Goofy Little Bastards

War Pigs

Simply The Nest!!
WidowMakers

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Ballz

Baloney Ponies

Always Smooth

Sassy Sh*ts

War Pigs

Simply The Nest!!

Slugs

Goofy Little Bastards
Edough

Baloney Ponies

Always Smooth

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Ballz

Blue Horseshoe

5th Down

WidowMakers

Sturdy

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Emmitt Is A God

Ballz

Edough

Baloney Ponies

Always Smooth

The Goon Squad
Ken

Always Smooth
Sassy Sh*ts

War Pigs

Sturdy
WidowMakers
Simply The Nest!!
Edough

Baloney Ponies

Week 6 Games

79.70
113.10
75.80
111.30
83.60
104.20
125.30
79.70
94.10
76.50

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Sassy Sh*ts

Blue Horseshoe

5th Down

Emmitt Is A God
Edough

Week 7 Games

72.40
72.50
117.90
62.00
96.10
65.40
80.00
128.40
113.60
132.10

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Sassy Sh*ts

War Pigs
WidowMakers

Ballz

Week 8 Games

110.80
102.80
99.30
56.60
71.60
69.20
144.60
73.90
89.40
92.40

Yohannes

Ken

Slugs

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards

Blue Horseshoe
WidowMakers

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Emmitt Is A God

Ballz

Week 9 Games

75.30
95.50
130.00
120.90
53.40
99.30
108.70
77.00
96.20
91.20

Yohannes
Crackheads

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Sassy Sh*ts
War Pigs

Blue Horseshoe
5th Down
Emmitt Is A God
Edough

Week 10 Games

68.00
60.20
66.60
112.90
112.80
105.10
90.20
134.30
94.40
97.00

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

The Goon Squad
War Pigs

Blue Horseshoe
5th Down
WidowMakers
Sturdy

Baloney Ponies
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133.70
91.70
106.60
91.30
118.90
116.90
77.20
61.40
116.60
94.40

82.90
58.90
126.20
94.50
102.10
123.70
76.20
75.50
95.60
78.10

86.00
97.10
94.90
108.50
62.70
95.00
84.80
73.90
99.80
88.60

76.40
112.60
96.10
90.60
85.70
96.70
121.90
55.50
143.40
77.80

81.20
99.90
125.10
125.60
50.80
82.90
117.10
102.90
80.70
84.30

Slugs

The Goon Squad

Ballz

Simply The Nest!!
WidowMakers

War Pigs

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Sturdy

Always Smooth

Baloney Ponies

Sturdy

Edough

Slugs

Blue Horseshoe

Baloney Ponies

Simply The Nest!!

5th Down

Emmitt Is A God

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Always Smooth

Crackheads

The Goon Squad
Simply The Nest!!
War Pigs

Sassy Sh*ts

5th Down

Sturdy

Always Smooth
Baloney Ponies
Edough

Ken

Slugs

Baloney Ponies

Goofy Little Bastards
Simply The Nest!!

Sturdy

WidowMakers

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Ballz

Always Smooth

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Sassy Sh*ts

Slugs

Simply The Nest!!

Emmitt Is A God

Ballz

Edough

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Always Smooth
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Week 11 Games

122.40
40.10
53.90

105.30
82.50
51.20

101.80

122.80
82.70
60.40

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Blue Horseshoe
Sturdy

Emmitt Is A God
Ballz

Week 12 Games

71.00
53.40
84.00
89.00
70.90
91.40
79.20
97.70
93.10
44.20

Yohannes
Crackheads

Ken

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Sassy Sh*ts

5th Down
WidowMakers

Ballz

Simply The Nest!!

Week 13 Games

72.50
84.70
105.20
120.90
87.10
79.70
62.70
71.80
93.30
80.40

Yohannes
Crackheads

Slugs

Hairlip

Goofy Little Bastards
Sassy Sh*ts

Blue Horseshoe

5th Down

Emmitt Is A God
Edough

Playoff Week 1 Games

120.30
123.00
103.20
115.70
68.40
93.60
94.90
73.60
103.20
102.80
81.90
87.70
72.20
114.20
81.00
89.60

War Pigs

Always Smooth
Slugs

WidowMakers

Blue Horseshoe

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Edough

Emmitt Is A God

The Goon Squad
Ken

Yohannes
Crackheads

Sassy Sh*ts

Hairlip

Simply The Nest!!
Goofy Little Bastards

115.10
103.40
82.10
99.50
93.40
71.00
65.00
92.10
80.60
75.90

94.00
153.40
129.10
116.40

81.40
116.10

98.10
135.50
109.30
113.40

66.70
98.50
79.50
103.40
58.80
76.10
66.30
116.40
98.20
89.60

95.10
80.90
99.20
129.60
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50

Slugs

WidowMakers

5th Down

War Pigs

Sassy Sh*ts

Simply The Nest!!

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Baloney Ponies

Edough

Always Smooth

Emmitt Is A God

The Goon Squad

Slugs

Blue Horseshoe

War Pigs

Always Smooth

Sturdy

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Baloney Ponies

Edough

The Goon Squad

Ken

Ballz

Simply The Nest!!

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
War Pigs

Sturdy

WidowMakers

Always Smooth

Baloney Ponies

5th Down

Sturdy

Ballz

Baloney Ponies

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Playoff Week 2 Games

77.40
82.90
70.00
107.70
101.40
115.30
90.80
74.00
91.40
57.90
90.00
53.10
84.30
69.60

War Pigs

Always Smooth

Blue Horseshoe
Crackheads

Edough

Emmitt Is A God
Goofy Little Bastards
Hairlip

Ken

Sassy Sh*ts

Simply The Nest!!
The Goon Squad
Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
Yohannes

Playoff Week 3 Games

99.70

War Pigs

Playoff Week 4 Games

104.50

War Pigs
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77.10

106.20

83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65
83.65

92.40

103.50

Baloney Ponies
Slugs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Slugs

Slugs



