

# Fortco Fantasy Football League

Week 1 Games	Week	6 Games		
72.20 Yohannes 54.30 Crackh	neads 79.70	Yohannes	133.70	Slugs
90.40 Ken 112.70 The G	oon Squad 113.10	Crackheads	91.70	The Goon Squad
78.00 Slugs 80.90 Hairlip	75.80	Ken	106.60	Ballz
69.80 Goofy Little Bastards 82.50 Sassy		•	91.30	Simply The Nest!!
138.90 War Pigs 92.30 Simply	The Nest!! 83.60	Goofy Little Bastards	118.90	WidowMakers
62.80 Blue Horseshoe 76.40 5th Do		Sassy Sh*ts		•
88.00 WidowMakers 95.60 Sturdy		Blue Horseshoe		Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
69.10 Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu 57.60 Emmit		5th Down	61.40	Sturdy
87.50 Ballz 83.20 Edoug				Always Smooth
102.60 Baloney Ponies 105.30 Always		Edough	94.40	Baloney Ponies
Week 2 Games		7 Games		
68.40 Yohannes 100.10 Ken		Yohannes		Sturdy
82.30 Crackheads 89.60 Slugs	72.50	Crackheads		•
117.70 The Goon Squad 75.00 Goofy			126.20	Slugs
79.20 Hairlip 114.50 War Pi	=	The Goon Squad	94.50	Blue Horseshoe
63.10 Sassy Sh*ts 96.10 Simply		•		,
68.90 Blue Horseshoe 72.50 Widow 65.70 5th Down 75.90 Troy Sn	Makers 65.40 nith for Heisman Go Bu 80.00	•	123.70 76.20	Simply The Nest!! 5th Down
65.70 5th Down 75.90 Troy Sn 85.20 Sturdy 121.80 Ballz	128.40	Sassy Sh*ts War Pigs		Emmitt Is A God
•	ey Ponies 113.60	WidowMakers		Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
77.00 Edough 102.40 Always		Ballz		Always Smooth
				runayo <b>c</b> inicoui
Week 3 Games		8 Games	06.00	Crackboods
73.80 Yohannes 68.40 Sassy 91.40 Crackheads 107.50 War Pi		Yohannes	86.00	Crackheads The Goop Squad
91.40 Crackheads 107.50 War Pi 93.20 Ken 70.10 Simply	•			The Goon Squad Simply The Nest!!
82.90 The Goon Squad 99.30 Slugs		=		War Pigs
69.50 Hairlip 80.50 Goofy		Goofy Little Bastards		
70.40 Blue Horseshoe 77.40 Edoug		Blue Horseshoe	95.00	5th Down
-	ey Ponies 144.60	WidowMakers	84.80	Sturdy
71.70 WidowMakers 101.90 Always		Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu		Always Smooth
•	nith for Heisman Go Bu 89.40	Emmitt Is A God	99.80	Baloney Ponies
85.40 Emmitt Is A God 66.90 Ballz	92.40		88.60	•
Week 4 Games	Week	9 Games		
73.30 Yohannes 93.70 Blue H	orseshoe 75.30	Yohannes	76.40	Ken
112.60 Crackheads 54.90 5th Do	wn 95.50	Crackheads	112.60	Slugs
90.40 Ken 67.20 Widow	Makers 130.00	The Goon Squad		Baloney Ponies
61.10 The Goon Squad 83.70 Sturdy	120.90	Hairlip	90.60	Goofy Little Bastards
108.30 Slugs 87.40 Troy Sn	nith for Heisman Go Bu 53.40	Sassy Sh*ts	85.70	Simply The Nest!!
81.90 Hairlip 85.90 Emmit	t Is A God 99.30	War Pigs	96.70	Sturdy
75.90 Goofy Little Bastards 83.00 Ballz	108.70	Blue Horseshoe	121.90	WidowMakers
62.40 Sassy Sh*ts 96.70 Edoug	h 77.00	5th Down	55.50	Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
118.50 War Pigs 118.10 Balone			143.40	Ballz
58.60 Simply The Nest!! 91.50 Always	s Smooth 91.20	Edough	77.80	Always Smooth
Week 5 Games	Week	10 Games		
70.90 Yohannes 75.10 The Go	oon Squad 68.00	Yohannes	81.20	Hairlip
99.60 Crackheads 92.10 Ken	60.20	Crackheads	99.90	Goofy Little Bastards
74.50 Slugs 74.80 Always				Sassy Sh*ts
79.20 Hairlip 84.30 Sassy		•		Slugs
71.70 Goofy Little Bastards 127.80 War Pi	~	War Pigs		Simply The Nest!!
72.00 Blue Horseshoe 86.70 Sturdy		Blue Horseshoe		
74.30 5th Down 62.10 Widow				Ballz
76.70 Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu 77.40 Simply			102.90	Edough
82.20 Emmitt Is A God 99.10 Edoug		•		Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
84.60 Ballz 98.50 Balone	ey Ponies 97.00	Baloney Ponies	ŏ4.30	Always Smooth



# Fortco Fantasy Football League

### Week 11 Games

122.40	Yohannes	115.10	Slugs
40.10	Crackheads	103.40	WidowMakers
53.90	Ken	82.10	5th Down
105.30	The Goon Squad	99.50	War Pigs
82.50	Hairlip	93.40	Sassy Sh*ts
51.20	Goofy Little Bastards	71.00	Simply The Nest!!
101.80	Blue Horseshoe	65.00	Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
122.80	Sturdy	92.10	Baloney Ponies
82.70	Emmitt Is A God	80.60	Edough
60.40	Ballz	75.90	Always Smooth
	_		
Week	: 12 Games		

71.00	Yohannes	94.00	Emmitt Is A God
53.40	Crackheads	153.40	The Goon Squad
84.00	Ken	129.10	Slugs
89.00	Hairlip	116.40	Blue Horseshoe
70.90	Goofy Little Bastards	81.40	War Pigs
91.40	Sassy Sh*ts	116.10	Always Smooth
79.20	5th Down	98.10	Sturdy
97.70	WidowMakers	135.50	Troy Smith for Heisman Go I
93.10	Ballz	109.30	Baloney Ponies
44.20	Simply The Nest!!	113.40	Edough

#### Week 13 Games

72.50	Yohannes	66.70	The Goon Squad
84.70	Crackheads	98.50	Ken
105.20	Slugs	79.50	Ballz
120.90	Hairlip	103.40	Simply The Nest!!
87.10	Goofy Little Bastards	58.80	Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu
79.70	Sassy Sh*ts	76.10	War Pigs
62.70	Blue Horseshoe	66.30	Sturdy
71.80	5th Down	116.40	WidowMakers
93.30	Emmitt Is A God	98.20	Always Smooth
80.40	Edough	89.60	Baloney Ponies

# Playoff Week 1 Games

120.30	War Pigs	95.10	5th Down
123.00	Always Smooth	80.90	Sturdy
103.20	Slugs	99.20	Ballz
115.70	WidowMakers	129.60	Baloney Ponies
68.40	Blue Horseshoe	96.50	* League Average
93.60	Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu	96.50	* League Average
94.90	Edough	96.50	* League Average
73.60	Emmitt Is A God	96.50	* League Average
103.20	The Goon Squad	96.50	* League Average
102.80	Ken	96.50	* League Average
81.90	Yohannes	96.50	* League Average
87.70	Crackheads	96.50	* League Average
72.20	Sassy Sh*ts	96.50	* League Average
114.20	Hairlip	96.50	* League Average
81.00	Simply The Nest!!	96.50	* League Average
89.60	Goofy Little Bastards	96.50	* League Average

# Playoff Week 2 Games

77.40	War Pigs	77.10	Baloney Ponies
82.90	Always Smooth	106.20	Slugs
70.00	Blue Horseshoe	83.65	* League Average
107.70	Crackheads	83.65	* League Average
101.40	Edough	83.65	* League Average
115.30	Emmitt Is A God	83.65	* League Average
90.80	Goofy Little Bastards	83.65	* League Average
74.00	Hairlip	83.65	* League Average
91.40	Ken	83.65	* League Average
57.90	Sassy Sh*ts	83.65	* League Average
90.00	Simply The Nest!!	83.65	* League Average
53.10	The Goon Squad	83.65	* League Average
84.30	Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bu	83.65	* League Average
69.60	Yohannes	83.65	* League Average

## Playoff Week 3 Games

99.70 War Pigs 92.40 Slugs

## Playoff Week 4 Games

104.50 War Pigs 103.50 Slugs